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Appendix 2 Call Levels to Waste Contact Centre since Nov 7™ (Final rollout of new service) — Red Line shows
normal call level

Environment Department — Streetscene

1600
1400 -

1200
1000 -
800 - \/\ —— Series1
600 '/\/\V"’/\VM
200

O rrrerrrrrerrerrrrerrrrrerreererrererrrerrrrrrerrrrrrrrrrrrrr i
NIRRT TN T T N Qq’ ,\q, NN
PRI P SR LS LSRN NN SN
QRPN PTIS

Daily Calls

Date




